
 
 

Pobalscoil Neasáin School Calendar 2022/2023  

August 2022 

Thurs 25/8/2022 

 

Fri 26/8/2022 

New Staff / PME Induction 

1st Year Induction No 1:  10.00-12.30   

Staff/Prog./Dept. meetings : All staff (08.50 to 15.30)  

Mon 29/8/2022 1st Year Induction No 2:         08.45 – 10.50 

6th Year:  Induction:                10.00-11.00 

Staff/Prog./Dept. meetings: All staff (08.50 to 15.30) 

 

Tues 30/8/2022 Assembly followed by meeting with Tutors: 

2nd Year: 08.50 

3rd Year: 09.50 

5th Year: 10.50 

TY:           11.50 

Staff/Prog./Dept. meetings: All staff (08.50 to 15.30) 

 

Wed 31/8/2022 Classes resume for all Year Groups 

All students to be present in school before 08.45  

September 2022 
 

Thurs 1/9/2022 LCA 1 Induction Day 

Mon 12/9/2022 Croke Park Hours (2 hrs) 

           Thurs 22/9/2022 OPEN NIGHT 18.30 

Fri 30/9/2022 School Closed 

October 2022 
 

Thurs 6/10/2022 Croke Park Hours (2 hrs) 

Friday 28/10/2022 Mid Term Progress Report Completion date  6th Year 

Monday 31/10/22 – Friday 

4/11/2022 

Mid Term Break  

 

November 2022 
 

Thurs 10/11/22 6th Year Student Parent Teacher Meeting  

TBA End of TY Term 1: Credits & Assessment Reports 

Completion Date 

Mon 21/11/22 Croke Park Hours (2 hrs) 

Tues 22/11/22 J. Cycle Cluster day 

December 2022 
 

            Thurs 1/12/2022  3rd Year Student Parent Teacher Meeting 

Wed 21st of December Completion of Christmas Assessments  

Thurs 22nd Dec. – Thurs 4th 

Jan. 

Christmas Break 
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January 2023 
 

Thursday 5/1/2023  School Re-opens 

 Completion of all reports 

Tues 24/1/2023 5th Year Student Parent Teacher Meeting 

February 2023 
 

  

Mon 6/2/2023  National Holiday 

Tues 7/2/2023 1st Year Student Parent Teacher Meeting  

TBA End of TY Term 2: Credits & Assessment Reports 

Completion Date 

Fri 10/2/2023 Completion of Mock examinations 6th Year 

Mon 13/2/2023 – Fri 

17/2/2023 

Midterm Break 

Thurs 23/2/2023 Croke Park Hours (2 hrs) 

March 2023 
 

Friday 17th March St Patrick’s Day 

Thurs 23/3/2023 2nd Year Student Parent Teacher Meeting 

April 2023 
 

Mon 3rd April – Fri 14th April Easter break 

Tues 18/4/2023 Croke Park Hours (1 hrs) 

TBA TY Event  

May 2023 
 

Mon 1/5/2023 National holiday 

Thurs 4/5/2023 Staff/Department Meeting 

TBA End of TY Term 3: Credits & Assessment Reports 

Completion Date 

TBA Sixth Year Graduation 

TBA TY graduation 

June 2023 
 

Fri 2/6/2023 Final day of Term   

Wed 7/6/2023 State Exams Begin 

 

Parent Teacher Meetings: 15.45 to 18.15 

 


